
 

 

                                 
              League Office Phone Numbers & Email: 

 Ryan: 320-258-5959   (rschleicher@mwcoin.com)    Cell: 320-333-8308   Fax: 320-251-6093 

 

 St. Croix Valley 8 #2118: 

PLEASE Read Below CAREFULLY for important informational updates: 

 ALL SHEETS FOR 3/1 ARE IN: THANK YOU! 

 THANK YOU: From All of us at Midwest Coin Concepts, thank you for shooting your pool league 

with us! We hope you had a wonderful season. 

 

 DON’T FORGET: Your League Party is Mar. 10th! 

o Location: Shotgun Suzies 

o Pot Luck: Please bring a dish to pass. 

 

 Please remember, you can always view your stats, league meeting minutes, and financials 

online at: 

o www.mwcoin.com > leagues > Menomonie > Pool > Scroll Down to find league number > 

Click/Tap your desired information. 

 

 

 

http://www.mwcoin.com/


Rank Team Name Won Played Won Played Total Home Location
Rounds Games

Win %
Points

Rnd Avg

League Standings#2118 St. Croix Valley 8
Starts On: 10/12/2017
Ends On: 3/1/2018

Standings

1 Sons Of Alckys Roosters Roadh65 100 206 320 268464 27
2 Pump #1 Pump House59 100 199 320 266362 26
3 Shotgun Suzies Shotgun Suzies59 100 174 320 258254 25
4 Papa's Bar & Grill Papa's Bar & Gri50.5 100 156 320 252349 24
5 Papa's - Dan Papa's Bar & Gri38.5 100 126 320 243639 22
6 Roosters Roosters Roadh28 100 100 320 244231 20

Reminder, to ensure accuracy of all data, please mark the date, league info 
including both team names and league number and all of your ERO's and 10-0's. 
Also, please use players actual names instead of "Nicknames." Thank You from all 
of us at Midwest Coin Concepts.

Won Total Won Played Pts Total
Rounds Games

League Results for the Week of 3/1/2018

Team Name

Shotgun Suzies 5 10 1385 16
Pump #1 0 6 985 16

Papa's Bar & Grill 5 12 1455 16
Roosters 0 4 1085 16

Sons Of Alckys 4 12 1435 16
Papa's - Dan 1 4 1105 16
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Player Match Results#2118 St. Croix Valley 8
Starts On: 10/12/2017
Ends On: 3/1/2018

Match Date

Papa's - Dan
47.50 30 2 050 0 0Scott, Chad 3/1/2018
46.50 26 1 025 0 0Hanson, Dan 3/1/2018
46.50 26 1 025 0 0Wittmer, Kevin 3/1/2018
44.00 16 0 00 0 0Eggert, Blane 3/1/2018

Papa's Bar & Grill
410.00 40 4 0100 0 0Gorres, Mitch 3/1/2018
410.00 40 4 0100 0 0Tarman, Mike 3/1/2018
48.25 33 2 050 0 0Espeseth, Jake 3/1/2018
48.00 32 2 050 0 0Kuhn, Josh 3/1/2018

Pump #1
47.50 30 2 050 0 0Norenberg, Dave 3/1/2018
46.50 26 2 050 0 0Standaert, Bo 3/1/2018
45.50 22 1 025 0 0Johnston, Dick 3/1/2018
45.00 20 1 025 0 0Rosen, Dave 3/1/2018

Roosters
47.75 31 2 050 0 0Steen, Mary 3/1/2018
45.25 21 0 00 0 0Drane, Tony 3/1/2018
44.75 19 1 025 0 0Sheetz, Arron 3/1/2018
44.25 17 1 025 0 0Corey, Mary Ellen 3/1/2018

Shotgun Suzies
410.00 40 4 0100 0 0Christianson, Francis 3/1/2018
49.25 37 3 075 0 0Rosen, Dan 3/1/2018
47.00 28 1 025 0 0Steger, Ralph 3/1/2018
46.25 25 2 050 0 1Johnson, Donovan 3/1/2018

Sons Of Alckys
410.00 40 4 0100 0 0Cassilius, Brian 3/1/2018
49.25 37 3 075 0 0Reindahl, Cory 3/1/2018
49.00 36 3 075 0 1Parnell, Dan 3/1/2018
47.50 30 2 050 0 0Derrick, Vicki 3/1/2018
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Player Standings By Team#2118 St. Croix Valley 8
Starts On: 10/12/2017
Ends On: 3/1/2018

HCapRank

Papa's - Dan
1 48.2533 3 1 2 0758 0 0Arnold, Joe
2 767.80593 39 1 6 2518 0 1Scott, Chad
3 127.5891 7 0 3 0588 0 0Zehm, Brent
4 566.89386 23 0 4 0417 0 0Wittmer, Kevin
5 766.72511 25 0 3 0337 0 0Eggert, Blane
6 766.64505 23 0 4 1307 0 0Hanson, Dan
7 126.2575 4 0 3 0336 0 0Obermueller, Jerry
8 85.7546 2 0 2 0256 0 0Duval, Ryan
9 00 0 0 0 00 0Cassellius, Lauren
10 00 0 0 0 00 0Tellijohn, Lee
Papa's Bar & Grill
1 808.00640 46 1 6 2588 0 0Tarman, Mike
2 88.0064 4 0 2 0508 0 0Calleja, Jake
3 167.94127 9 0 3 0568 0 0Cormican, Joel
4 687.71524 34 0 5 1508 0 0Gorres, Mitch
5 87.6361 3 0 2 0388 0 0Erickson, Brian
6 807.34587 34 0 3 0437 1 0Kuhn, Josh
7 607.13428 26 0 5 1437 0 0Espeseth, Jake
8 00 0 0 0 00 0Witthoft, Adam
9 00 0 0 0 00 0Sodeberg, Dane
Pump #1
1 89.0072 6 0 3 0759 0 0Cress, Brad
2 768.72663 53 0 12 4709 0 0Norenberg, Dave
3 808.31665 51 1 12 5648 0 1Standaert, Bo
4 728.13585 42 2 7 3588 0 0Rosen, Dave
5 767.91601 43 0 6 3578 0 0Johnston, Dick
6 87.6361 4 0 4 1508 0 0Kiter, Kip
7 00 0 0 0 00 0Myers, Jordan
8 00 0 0 0 00 0Lewis, Justin
9 00 0 0 0 00 0Hush, Greg
Roosters
1 47.7531 2 0 1 0508 0 0Hawkins, Dave
2 87.5060 4 0 3 0508 0 0Corey, Spencer
3 727.17516 30 0 6 1427 0 0Steen, Mary
4 87.0056 4 0 2 0507 0 0Corey, Houstin
5 726.65479 26 0 3 0367 2 0Sheetz, Arron
6 766.36483 25 0 3 0336 1 0Drane, Tony
7 725.18373 9 0 2 0135 0 0Corey, Mary Ellen
8 85.0040 0 0 0 005 0 0Hawkins, Mitzi
Shotgun Suzies
1 808.71697 57 2 8 3719 0 2Christianson, Francis
2 808.30664 54 2 9 3688 0 1Johnson, Donovan
3 367.67276 16 1 3 0448 0 1Fedderly, Terry
4 647.28466 27 0 5 1427 0 0Rosen, Dan
5 607.12427 20 0 4 0337 0 0Steger, Ralph
6 00 0 0 0 00 0Langness, Ron
7 00 0 0 0 00 0Ohman, Rick
8 00 0 0 0 00 0Johnson, Darci
Sons Of Alckys
1 809.15732 63 2 12 7799 0 1Reindahl, Cory
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Player Standings By Team#2118 St. Croix Valley 8
Starts On: 10/12/2017
Ends On: 3/1/2018

HCapRank

2 209.05181 15 0 6 1759 0 0Parnell, Beau
3 409.02361 29 1 7 3739 0 2Wiseman, John
4 808.48678 54 1 7 4688 0 1Parnell, Dan
5 368.03289 22 0 7 1618 0 0Cassilius, Brian
6 646.86439 23 0 4 0367 0 0Derrick, Vicki
7 00 0 0 0 00 0Dancer, Scott
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Player Standings#2118 St. Croix Valley 8
Starts On: 10/12/2017
Ends On: 3/1/2018

HCapRank

1 Sons Of Alckys 809.15732 63 2 12 7799 0 1Reindahl, Cory
2 Shotgun Suzies 808.71697 57 2 8 3719 0 2Christianson, Francis
3 Sons Of Alckys 808.48678 54 1 7 4688 0 1Parnell, Dan
4 Pump #1 808.31665 51 1 12 5648 0 1Standaert, Bo
5 Shotgun Suzies 808.30664 54 2 9 3688 0 1Johnson, Donovan
6 Pump #1 768.72663 53 0 12 4709 0 0Norenberg, Dave
7 Papa's Bar & Grill 808.00640 46 1 6 2588 0 0Tarman, Mike
8 Pump #1 767.91601 43 0 6 3578 0 0Johnston, Dick
9 Papa's - Dan 767.80593 39 1 6 2518 0 1Scott, Chad
10 Papa's Bar & Grill 807.34587 34 0 3 0437 1 0Kuhn, Josh
11 Pump #1 728.13585 42 2 7 3588 0 0Rosen, Dave
12 Papa's Bar & Grill 687.71524 34 0 5 1508 0 0Gorres, Mitch
13 Roosters 727.17516 30 0 6 1427 0 0Steen, Mary
14 Papa's - Dan 766.72511 25 0 3 0337 0 0Eggert, Blane
15 Papa's - Dan 766.64505 23 0 4 1307 0 0Hanson, Dan
16 Roosters 766.36483 25 0 3 0336 1 0Drane, Tony
17 Roosters 726.65479 26 0 3 0367 2 0Sheetz, Arron
18 Shotgun Suzies 647.28466 27 0 5 1427 0 0Rosen, Dan
19 Sons Of Alckys 646.86439 23 0 4 0367 0 0Derrick, Vicki
20 Papa's Bar & Grill 607.13428 26 0 5 1437 0 0Espeseth, Jake
21 Shotgun Suzies 607.12427 20 0 4 0337 0 0Steger, Ralph
22 Papa's - Dan 566.89386 23 0 4 0417 0 0Wittmer, Kevin
23 Roosters 725.18373 9 0 2 0135 0 0Corey, Mary Ellen
24 Sons Of Alckys 409.02361 29 1 7 3739 0 2Wiseman, John
25 Sons Of Alckys 368.03289 22 0 7 1618 0 0Cassilius, Brian
26 Shotgun Suzies 367.67276 16 1 3 0448 0 1Fedderly, Terry
27 Sons Of Alckys 209.05181 15 0 6 1759 0 0Parnell, Beau
28 Papa's Bar & Grill 167.94127 9 0 3 0568 0 0Cormican, Joel
29 Papa's - Dan 127.5891 7 0 3 0588 0 0Zehm, Brent
30 Papa's - Dan 126.2575 4 0 3 0336 0 0Obermueller, Jerry
31 Pump #1 89.0072 6 0 3 0759 0 0Cress, Brad
32 Papa's Bar & Grill 88.0064 4 0 2 0508 0 0Calleja, Jake
33 Papa's Bar & Grill 87.6361 3 0 2 0388 0 0Erickson, Brian
34 Pump #1 87.6361 4 0 4 1508 0 0Kiter, Kip
35 Roosters 87.5060 4 0 3 0508 0 0Corey, Spencer
36 Roosters 87.0056 4 0 2 0507 0 0Corey, Houstin
37 Papa's - Dan 85.7546 2 0 2 0256 0 0Duval, Ryan
38 Roosters 85.0040 0 0 0 005 0 0Hawkins, Mitzi
39 Papa's - Dan 48.2533 3 1 2 0758 0 0Arnold, Joe
40 Roosters 47.7531 2 0 1 0508 0 0Hawkins, Dave
41 Papa's - Dan 00 0 0 0 00 0Cassellius, Lauren
42 Papa's Bar & Grill 00 0 0 0 00 0Sodeberg, Dane
43 Papa's Bar & Grill 00 0 0 0 00 0Witthoft, Adam
44 Shotgun Suzies 00 0 0 0 00 0Langness, Ron
45 Pump #1 00 0 0 0 00 0Hush, Greg
46 Papa's - Dan 00 0 0 0 00 0Tellijohn, Lee
47 Pump #1 00 0 0 0 00 0Myers, Jordan
48 Sons Of Alckys 00 0 0 0 00 0Dancer, Scott
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Player Standings#2118 St. Croix Valley 8
Starts On: 10/12/2017
Ends On: 3/1/2018

HCapRank

49 Shotgun Suzies 00 0 0 0 00 0Ohman, Rick
50 Shotgun Suzies 00 0 0 0 00 0Johnson, Darci
51 Pump #1 00 0 0 0 00 0Lewis, Justin
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